PG-202102-2712

Name of the student

PAPPU GEETHA PAVANI

Date of Birth

11/5/1996

Category

Gen

Hosteler

No

Mobile Number

8519802243

emailaddress

geethapavanip@gmail.com

Fees Amount (Rs.)

24950

Transaction charge

294.41

Total Amount (In Figures)

25,244.41

Total Amount (In Words)

Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Two Hundred Forty Four and Paise Forty One Only

Remarks

First Installment for part Ph.D. Admission in EE Dept  

Highlight

12/20/2020 https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/paymenthistory/paymenthistoryredirecturl.htm

https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/paymenthistory/paymenthistoryredirecturl.htm 2/2